Appendix H-1: Permit History

BP Products North America, Inc.

PROPOSED Permit No.: 0310179-014-AV
Facility ID No.: 0310179

E.U. ID No.

011, 016, 019-024
026-028

011, 016, 019, 024
027,028

011, 020, 021, 029

011, 016, 019-024
026-029

021

011, 016, 019-024,
026-030

Description Permit No.
Facility 0310179-007-AF

Denatured Ethanol Blending 0310179-008-AC
Equipment and Piping, Addition

of Denatured Ethanol as an

Allowable Product, Addition of

Gasoline/Denatured Ethanol Blends

at Loading Racks, Addition of a

Skid to Offload Denatured Ethanol

Tank Trucks at Terminal A, Addition

of Loading Arm at Terminal A
Waste Water and Denatured 0310179-009-AC
Ethanol Storage Tanks, Internal

Floating Roof for Tank No.116

Facility 0310179-011-AF

2 Petroleum Contact Water 0310179-012-AC

Tanks

Facility 0310179-013-AC

Issue Date

11/07/2006

04/04/2008

09/02/2008

12/18/2009

04/08/2010

06/24/2010

Expiration Date Project Type
10/30/2011 Renewal

05/31/2009 Construction
12/31/2009 Construction
10/30/2011 Revision

11/30/2012 Construction
06/30/2012 Construction
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